IOWA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

2024 ASSESSED VALUATIONS FOR GASAND ELECTRIC UTILITIES

TO THE AUDITOR OF KOSSUTH COUNTY, IOWA
AG PROCESSING, INC - Gas #5389

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
55-0018 IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH gas 12,791 697,816
COMPANY TOTAL 12,791 697,816

ALGONA MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3201

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
55-0001 ALGONA CITY/ALGONA SCH trans 5,285,599 776,648
55-0017 CRESCO TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 595,719 87,533
55-0018 IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 616,566 90,596
55-0020 PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 570,905 83,887
55-0024 UNION TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 715,781 105,174
55-0037 PORTLAND TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 16,914 2,485

COMPANY TOTAL 7,801,484 1,146,323

BANCROFT MUNICIPAL ELEC. - Transmission Line #3211

District Name Utility Assd Value Txbl Value
55-0002 BANCROFT CITY/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH trans 437,627 114,028
55-0034 BURT TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 68,842 17,937
55-0037 PORTLAND TWP/ALGONA SCH trans 1,891 493
55-0042 GERMAN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH trans 2,061 537
55-0049 RAMSEY TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH trans 947 247
55-0050 HARRISON TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH trans 31,340 8,166
55-0051 LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH trans 14,248 3,712
55-0062 GREENWOOD TWP/SENTRAL SCH trans 39,573 10,311
55-0064 SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH trans 3,954 1,030
55-0072 GREENWOOD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH trans 213,507 55,631
55-0074 RAMSEY TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH trans 200,609 52,271

COMPANY TOTAL 1,014,599 264,363

BURT MUNICIPAL UTILITIES- Transmission Line #3217



District Name

55-0034

BURT TWP/ALGONA SCH

CORN BELT POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4240

District Name

55-0017
55-0018
55-0020
55-0023
55-0025
55-0026
55-0034
55-0037
55-0039
55-0047
55-0051
55-0052
55-0053
55-0054
55-0056
55-0059
55-0060
55-0061
55-0064
55-0065
55-0066
55-0069
55-0071
55-0072
55-0074
55-0078
55-0082
55-0084

CRESCO TWP/ALGONA SCH

IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH

PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH
SHERMAN TWP/ALGONA SCH

WESLEY TWP/ALGONA SCH
WHITTEMORE TWP/ALGONA SCH

BURT TWP/ALGONA SCH

PORTLAND TWP/ALGONA SCH

LUVERNE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
SPRINGFIELD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
IRVINGTON TWP/LUVERNE SCH
LUVERNE TWP/LUVERNE SCH

SHERMAN TWP/LUVERNE SCH

SENECA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/RINGS FIRE

BURT TWP/SENTRAL SCH

FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH

SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/ARMS FIRE
SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/RINGS FIRE
EAGLE TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
GRANT TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
GREENWOOD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
RAMSEY TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
BUFFALO TWP/TITONKA SCH
PORTLAND TWP/TITONKA SCH

WESLEY TWP/TITONKA SCH

Utility
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

Assd Value
300
300

Assd Value
103,396
559,787

1,019,361
186,590
26,653
204,177
213,278
2,632,994
186,590
156,242
319,872
106,627
79,935
133,307
693,044
26,653
106,627
319,872
213,278
1,138,169
388,268
158,305
319,872
1,766,289
1,758,440
1,716,193
53,348
399,827

Txbl Value

Txbl Value
28,749
155,648
283,433
51,881
7,411
56,771
59,302
732,105
51,881
43,443
88,940
29,648
22,226
37,066
192,701
7,411
29,648
88,940
59,302
316,468
107,959
44,017
88,940
491,118
488,934
477,187
14,833
111,172



55-0145

FEDERATED RURAL ELECTRIC - Cooper ative #4251

WESLEY TWP/ALGONA (ALGONA) SCH

District Name

55-0069

EAGLE TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

HEARTLAND POWER COOP - Cooper ative #4223

District Name

55-0030
55-0033
55-0042
55-0049
55-0057
55-0079
55-0083

GERMAN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE
GERMAN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

RAMSEY TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

GERMAN TWP/TITONKA SCH

RAMSEY TWP/TITONKA SCH

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Electric #7363

District Name

55-0003
55-0004
55-0006
55-0007
55-0008
55-0011
55-0012
55-0013
55-0016
55-0018
55-0019
55-0020
55-0021
55-0022

BURT CITY/ALGONA SCH

FENTON CITY/SENTRAL SCH

LAKOTA CITY/NORTH IOWA SCH
LEDYARD CITY/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
LONE ROCK CITY/SENTRAL SCH

SWEA CITY CITY/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
TITONKA CITY/TITONKA SCH

WESLEY CITY/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
WHITTEMORE CITY/ALGONA SCH
IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH

LOTTS CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH

PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH
PRAIRIE TWP/ALGONA SCH
RIVERDALE TWP/ALGONA SCH

trans

Utility
dist

Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

Utility
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
elec
trans
trans
trans

trans

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

293,262
15,280,256

Assd Value
7,975
7,975

Assd Value
123,152
18,513
57,937
13,231
19,272
363,400
1,872
597,377

Assd Value
273,656
897,257
860,019
630,142
500,082

1,578,411
1,400,086
1,766,674
3,979
7,116
1,555,160
633,794
894,629
2,477,280

81,541
4,248,675

Txbl Value
530
530

Txbl Value
15,621
2,348

7,349

1,678

2,444
46,094

237

5171

Txbl Value
39,502
129,519
124,143
90,961
72,187
227,843
202,102
255,018
574
1,028
224,487
91,488
129,139
357,593



55-0024
55-0025
55-0029
55-0034
55-0037
55-0040
55-0041
55-0042
55-0044
55-0046
55-0046
55-0047
55-0047
55-0049
55-0050
55-0051
55-0055
55-0057
55-0059
55-0060
55-0061
55-0061
55-0062
55-0063
55-0063
55-0064
55-0065
55-0066
55-0068
55-0071
55-0072
55-0074
55-0078

UNION TWP/ALGONA SCH

WESLEY TWP/ALGONA SCH

SWEA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/ARMS FIRE
BURT TWP/ALGONA SCH

PORTLAND TWP/ALGONA SCH

PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
WESLEY TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
GERMAN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
LEDYARD TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
LEDYARD TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
RAMSEY TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
HARRISON TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE SCH

HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
SENECA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/RINGS FIRE
BURT TWP/SENTRAL SCH

FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH
GREENWOOD TWP/SENTRAL SCH
LOTTS CREEK TWP/SENTRAL SCH
LOTTS CREEK TWP/SENTRAL SCH
SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH

SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/ARMS FIRE
SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/RINGS FIRE
UNION TWP/SENTRAL SCH

GRANT TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
GREENWOOD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
RAMSEY TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
BUFFALO TWP/TITONKA SCH

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
elec

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

2,122,674
126,030
41,362
2,323,035
1,947,497
1,733,960
423,361
146,683
430,627
2,287
997,309
3,798
121,458
895,783
2,306,170
1,456,305
736,081
381,346
26,989
2,055,882
4,356
2,723,063
399,346
12,721
3,308,519
877,193
2,834
1,195
495,361
287,241
289,011
638,924
1,621,377

306,406
18,192
5,971
335,329
281,120
250,295
61,112
21,173
62,161
330
143,961
548
17,533
129,306
332,894
210,217
106,253
55,047
3,896
296,765
628
393,073
57,645
1,836
477,583
126,622
410

173
71,505
41,463
41,718
92,229
234,045



55-0079
55-0083
55-0084
55-0097
55-0145

GERMAN TWP/TITONKA SCH

RAMSEY TWP/TITONKA SCH

WESLEY TWP/TITONKA SCH
SPRINGFIELD TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
WESLEY TWP/ALGONA (ALGONA) SCH

INTERSTATE POWER & LIGHT CO. - Gas #5363

District Name

55-0002
55-0006
55-0007
55-0011
55-0029
55-0033
55-0046
55-0047
55-0050
55-0051
55-0072
55-0076

BANCROFT CITY/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

LAKOTA CITY/NORTH IOWA SCH

LEDYARD CITY/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

SWEA CITY CITY/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

SWEA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/ARMS FIRE
LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE
LEDYARD TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

HARRISON TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

GREENWOOD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

SWEA TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

IOWA LAKESELEC. COOP - Cooper ative #4273

District Name

55-0019
55-0026
55-0027
55-0028
55-0029
55-0032
55-0033
55-0044
55-0045
55-0046

LOTTS CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH

WHITTEMORE TWP/ALGONA SCH

EAGLE TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/ARMS FIRE
SWEA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH

SWEA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/ARMS FIRE
HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE
LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE
HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE
LEDYARD TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

gas

Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

COMPANY TOTAL

COMPANY TOTAL

1,411,737
300,723
302,866
194,344

24,882
44,652,615

Assd Value
438,591
135,455
181,934
459,575
231,065
138,165
199,577
404,632

1,179,663
680,648
673,447
374,776

5,097,528

Assd Value
3,884
370,118
119,915
12,510
250,459
33,021
167,058
234,696
1,501
143,667

203,783
43,409
43,718
28,053

3,592
6,445,578

Txbl Value
84,475
25,965
37,757
86,102
63,353
31,558
45,473
92,039

294,868
2,910,387
156,633
107,595
3,936,205

Txbl Value
784
74,665
24,191
2,524
50,526
6,661
33,701
47,346
303
28,982



55-0047 LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

55-0048 LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE
55-0049 RAMSEY TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

55-0050 HARRISON TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0051 LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0052 SPRINGFIELD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
55-0057 HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

55-0059 SENECA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/RINGS FIRE
55-0061 FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

55-0062 GREENWOOD TWP/SENTRAL SCH

55-0063 LOTTS CREEK TWP/SENTRAL SCH

55-0064 SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH

55-0065 SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/ARMS FIRE

55-0066 SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/RINGS FIRE
55-0067 SWEA TWP/SENTRAL SCH

55-0069 EAGLE TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0070 EAGLE TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH/ARMS FIRE
55-0071 GRANT TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0072 GREENWOOD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
55-0074 RAMSEY TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0075 SENECA TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0076 SWEA TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

55-0088 WHITTEMORE TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH
55-0094 EAGLE TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH
55-0095 SENECA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH

ITC MIDWEST LLC - Transmission Line #3390
District Name

55-0013 WESLEY CITY/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH

55-0018 IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0020 PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0025 WESLEY TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0032 HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE

dist 356,612
dist 28,140
dist 46,135
dist 515,663
dist 426,888
dist 345,610
dist 133,034
dist 152,673
dist 117,791
dist 19,391
dist 67,513
dist 371,370
dist 20,882
dist 6,879
dist 42,636
dist 303,091
dist 36,764
dist 399,116
dist 143,537
dist 206,694
dist 1,622
dist 358,866
dist 25,254
dist 6,254
dist 9,384

COMPANY TOTAL 5,478,628
Utility Assd Value
trans 99,802
trans 794,403
trans 718,118
trans 156,842
trans 133,410

71,940
5,677
9,307

104,026

86,117

69,721

26,837

30,799

23,762
3,912

13,620

74,917
4,213
1,388
8,601

61,143
7,416

80,515

28,956

41,697

327

72,395
5,095
1,262
1,893

1,105,219

Txbl Value
6,357
50,602
45,743
9,991

8,498



55-0034
55-0041
55-0044
55-0047
55-0048
55-0051
55-0052
55-0059
55-0060
55-0061
55-0063
55-0064
55-0066
55-0069
55-0094
55-0097

BURT TWP/ALGONA SCH

WESLEY TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
HEBRON TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH
LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

LINCOLN TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH/BUFF CENTER FIRE

LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
SPRINGFIELD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

SENECA TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH/RINGS FIRE

BURT TWP/SENTRAL SCH

FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

LOTTS CREEK TWP/SENTRAL SCH
SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH

SENECA TWP/SENTRAL SCH/RINGS FIRE
EAGLE TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH
EAGLE TWP/ARMSTRONG-RINGSTED SCH
SPRINGFIELD TWP/NORTH IOWA SCH

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Electric #7289

District Name

55-0009
55-0015
55-0018
55-0020
55-0022
55-0022
55-0023
55-0034
55-0037
55-0053
55-0054
55-0056
55-0060
55-0061

LU VERNE CITY/LUVERNE SCH
WEST BEND CITY/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH
IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH
PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH
RIVERDALE TWP/ALGONA SCH
RIVERDALE TWP/ALGONA SCH
SHERMAN TWP/ALGONA SCH
BURT TWP/ALGONA SCH
PORTLAND TWP/ALGONA SCH
IRVINGTON TWP/LUVERNE SCH
LUVERNE TWP/LUVERNE SCH
SHERMAN TWP/LUVERNE SCH
BURT TWP/SENTRAL SCH
FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
elec
trans
trans
trans
elec
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans
trans

trans

535,749
424,728
22,140,207
658,853
237,307
50,948
99,165,506
52,943
343,268
1,118,388
723,175
967,244
50,948
148,722
152,780
50,948

128,724,289

Assd Value
413,935
36,845
16,361,066
26,811,983
14,549
68,853
320,073
14,270,863
42,402,789
5,452,888
845,494
36,162,482
6,918,512
20,325,681

34,126
27,055
1,410,302
41,968
15,116
3,245
6,316,711
3,372
21,866
71,240
46,065
61,612
3,245
9,473
9,732
3,245
8,199,564

Txbl Value
121,589
10,823
4,805,878
7,875,717
4,273
20,225
94,018
4,191,904
12,455,340
1,601,723
248,355
10,622,320
2,032,235
5,970,439



55-0085
55-0086

GARFIELD TWP/TWIN RIVERS SCH
GARFIELD TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH

MID AMERICAN ENERGY - Gas#5289

District Name

55-0001
55-0004
55-0008
55-0013
55-0017
55-0018
55-0020
55-0024
55-0040
55-0061

ALGONA CITY/ALGONA SCH

FENTON CITY/SENTRAL SCH

LONE ROCK CITY/SENTRAL SCH
WESLEY CITY/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
CRESCO TWP/ALGONA SCH

IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH

PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH

UNION TWP/ALGONA SCH

PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

MIDLAND POWER COOPERATIVE - Cooper ative #4412

District Name

55-0017
55-0018
55-0019
55-0020
55-0021
55-0022
55-0023
55-0024
55-0025
55-0026
55-0037
55-0039
55-0040
55-0041
55-0053

CRESCO TWP/ALGONA SCH

IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH

LOTTS CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH

PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH
PRAIRIE TWP/ALGONA SCH

RIVERDALE TWP/ALGONA SCH
SHERMAN TWP/ALGONA SCH

UNION TWP/ALGONA SCH

WESLEY TWP/ALGONA SCH
WHITTEMORE TWP/ALGONA SCH
PORTLAND TWP/ALGONA SCH
LUVERNE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
WESLEY TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
IRVINGTON TWP/LUVERNE SCH

trans
trans

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist

91,030
260,256

170,757,299

Assd Value
2,035,377
119,418
52,619
140,238
269,322
744

7,978
25,239
37,094
217,188
2,905,217

Assd Value
500,629
256,104

10,507
249,859
82,011
287,448
154,326
187,509
36,592
130,853
172,513
133,013
155,494
34,813
53,323

26,738
76,447
50,158,024

Txbl Value
436,499
25,240
11,362
30,232
60,613
85,084
1,793
5,662
8,370
48,902
713757

Txbl Value
52,893
27,058

1,110
26,398
8,665
30,370
16,305
19,811
3,866
13,825
18,226
14,053
16,428
3,678
5,634



55-0054
55-0055
55-0056
55-0063
55-0068
55-0078
55-0079
55-0081
55-0082
55-0083
55-0084
55-0085
55-0086
55-0087
55-0088
55-0096
55-0145

LUVERNE TWP/LUVERNE SCH

PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE SCH

SHERMAN TWP/LUVERNE SCH

LOTTS CREEK TWP/SENTRAL SCH

UNION TWP/SENTRAL SCH

BUFFALO TWP/TITONKA SCH

GERMAN TWP/TITONKA SCH

PLUM CREEK TWP/TITONKA SCH

PORTLAND TWP/TITONKA SCH

RAMSEY TWP/TITONKA SCH

WESLEY TWP/TITONKA SCH

GARFIELD TWP/TWIN RIVERS SCH

GARFIELD TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH
RIVERDALE TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH
WHITTEMORE TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH
RIVERDALE TWP/TWIN RIVERS SCH

WESLEY TWP/ALGONA (ALGONA) SCH

PRAIRIE ENERGY COOP - Cooper ative #4361

District Name

55-0039
55-0040
55-0041
55-0078
55-0079

LUVERNE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
WESLEY TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
BUFFALO TWP/TITONKA SCH

GERMAN TWP/TITONKA SCH

VALERO RENEWABLE FUELS,LLC - LAKOTA - Gas #5365

District Name

55-0051

LEDYARD TWP/NORTH KOSSUTH SCH

WEST BEND MUNC. GAS - Gas #5344

District Name

dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
dist
dist
dist
dist
dist
COMPANY TOTAL

Utility
gas

COMPANY TOTAL

Utility

233,717
61,597
225,340
40,957
5,059
418,784
2,448
47,574
139,534
21,509
185,859
57,402
309,714
2,448
42,217
1,554
116,515
4,357,222

Assd Value
8,598
47,249
18,623
11,460
4,293
90223

Assd Value
272,471
272,471

Assd Value

24,693
6,508
23,808
4,327
534
44,246
259
5,026
14,742
2,272
19,636
6,065
32,722
259
4,460
164
12,310
460,351

Txbl Value
1,117

6,137

2,419

1,489

558

11,720

Txbl Value
4,273,653
4,273,653

Txbl Value



55-0015 WEST BEND CITY/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH

WEST BEND MUNC. UTIL. ELEC. - Transmission Line #3345
District Name

55-0015 WEST BEND CITY/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH

55-0086 GARFIELD TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH

55-0088 WHITTEMORE TWP/WEST BEND-MALLARD SCH

WESTERN MINNESOTA MUNC GAS- Gas#5374
District Name

55-0001 ALGONA CITY/ALGONA SCH

55-0004 FENTON CITY/SENTRAL SCH

55-0008 LONE ROCK CITY/SENTRAL SCH

55-0013 WESLEY CITY/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
55-0017 CRESCO TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0018 IRVINGTON TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0020 PLUM CREEK TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0024 UNION TWP/ALGONA SCH

55-0040 PRAIRIE TWP/LUVERNE (LUVERNE) SCH
55-0061 FENTON TWP/SENTRAL SCH

gas 1,093

COMPANY TOTAL 1,093
Utility Assd Value
trans 11,678
trans 216,937
trans 6,073

COMPANY TOTAL 234,688
Utility Assd Value
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0
gas 0

COMPANY TOTAL 0

GRAND TOTAL 387,286,055

Txbl Value
8,469
157,344
4,405
170218

Txbl Value
5,793

265

165

431

1,340
17,070

39

122

189

1,085
26,499
81,934,266



